
Rollno 20RX91R01

Name NEERAJANA
GHOSH

Department

REKHI CENTRE OF
EXCELLENCE FOR
THE SCIENCE OF

HAPPINESS
*
Hall/Quarter(Allocated
by HMC/SRIC)

RANI LAKHMI BAI
HALL RLB

* Hall
Attachment(YES/NO) NO

Date of Birth 15-12-1989

Blood
Group A+

Religion
Gender F

Category

GE ( NA )
* NA : Not

Applicable(Not
Physically
Disabled)

Nationality I
Bank
Account
Number

32032574551

Bank IFSC
code SBIN0002034

Bank
Branch
Name(

SBI COSSIPORE
(KOLKATA)

Marital
Status NO

Gate/Net
Qualified Y

Qualifying Year 2017(NET)
Date of Joining 08-09-2020
Aadhar Card
Number : 301964653864

Aadhar Card
Linked Bank
Name :
Aadhar Card
Linked Bank
Branch Name :
Aadhar Card
Linked Bank
Branch IFSC
Code :
Aadhar Card
Linked Bank
Account
Number :
NAD ID

ABC ID (After
Verification)

ABC ID is not
verified by

Academic Section
Current Status ON ROLL

Edit  Biodata/profile(Post Graduate) PRINT

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KHARAGPUR

TYPE : INSTITUTE IS SUB-TYPE :

GUID : 20208802 Smart Card Issue Date
:

06-01-
2023(1)

Name in
Hindi

निराजना घोष
Not Verified by Rajbhasha

Bibhag

Upload Date

Basic Information:

Status History:

Serial No Status Active From Active To Remark
1 ON ROLL 08-09-2020 ()  

*Academic Qualifications
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Permanent Address:
Address 87/5 NAINAN PARA LANE
Village/Town/City KOLKATA
Police Station Baranagar

Guardian Mailing Address(Hall Address
is Not Valid):
Address
Village/Town/City

Sl
no Qualification University Degree Year Percentage subjects

1  CLASS 10  I.C.S.E.  SECONDARY
EXAMINATION  2006  75.8 

ENGLISH, BENGALI,
ECONOMICS, MATHS, SCIENCE.

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

2  CLASS 12  C.B.S.E.  HIGHER
SECONDARY  2008  83 

PSYCHOLOGY, SOCIOLOGY,
MATHS, COMMERCIAL ARTS,

ENGLISH BENGALI 

3  BA  CALCUTTA
UNIVERSITY  GRADUATION  2011  60.4 

PSYCHOLOGY, SOCIOLOGY,
EDUCATION, ENGLISH,

BENGALI 

4  MA  CALCUTTA
UNIVERSITY 

MASTERS IN
APPLIED

PSYCHOLOGY 
2013  72.5  PSYCHOLOGY 

5  MPHIL 
CENTRAL INSTITUTE

OF PSYCHIATRY
(RANCHI) 

M.PHIL IN CLINICAL
PSYCHOLOGY  2016  69.2  CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY 

*Work Experiences(ORDER : Last One First):

Sl
no Organisation Place From

Date
To
Date Responsibility

1 THE NEOTIA
UNIVERSITY KOLKATA

01-
10-

2018

24-
05-

2020

TEACHING AND SUPERVISION AT UNDER-GRADUATE AND
POST-GRADUATE LEVEL

2 WEST BENGAL STATE
UNIVERSITY WEST BENGAL

01-
08-

2019

24-
05-

2020

TEACHING AND SUPERVISION AT UNDER-GRADUATE AND
POST-GRADUATE LEVEL

3

INDIAN INSTITUTE
OF SCIENCE

EDUCATION AND
RESEARCH

WEST BENGAL
01-
03-

2018

30-
09-

2018

CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGIST SPECIALIZING IN STUDENT
GUIDANCE AND COUNSEL, TO PROVIDE COUNSELING TO
STUDENTS AND ADDRESS ISSUES RELATED TO STRESS,

ANXIETY, ANGER, SKILLS TRAINING ETC. INVOLVEMENT IN
INITIAL ESTABLISHMENT PROCESS OF THE COUNSELING

CELL AT INSTITUTE, WORKSHOP ORGANIZATION

4 BASANTI DEVI
COLLEGE KOLKATA

09-
09-

2017

04-
08-

2018
TEACHING AT GRADUATE LEVEL AND SUPERVISION

5 RABINDRA BHARATI
UNIVERSITY KOLKATA

26-
02-

2018

31-
03-

2018
TEACHING AT GRADUATE LEVEL AND SUPERVISION

6 VIDYASAGAR
COLLEGE KOLKATA

01-
03-

2017

31-
03-

2018
TEACHING AT GRADUATE LEVEL AND SUPERVISION

7 MANOBIKSHAN MURSHIDABAD
01-
07-

2016

31-
12-

2016

CONDUCTING PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSESSMENTS AND TO
PROVIDE PSYCHOTHERAPY TO INDIVIDUALS WITH

AFFECTIVE DISORDERS, ANXIETY DISORDERS, PSYCHOSES
AND CHILDREN WITH DEVELOPMENTAL DISORDERS.

Contact Information:

Your Email neerajanaghosh@gmail.com
Your Institute
Email NEERAJANAGHOSH@KGPIAN.IITKGP.AC.IN

Micro Soft Teams
Online Class
Password

Buq94792

OTP for Institute
Email(Must Reset) J4a#8Su$

Your Mobile No

Your Landline
No
Guardians
Mobile No
Guardians
E-mail Id upasona.deghosh@gmail.com
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Pin No. 700036
District North 24 Parganas
State WEST BENGAL
Country

Police Station
Pin No. 0
District
State
Country

* Emergency Contact No 9903149319
* Emergency Contact Person Upasona Ghosh
* Relationship With The Person Mother

* Emergency Contact Address
87/5 Nainan Para Lane Kolkata 700036

Guardian Name SUDHAMOY GHOSH
Guardian's Education
Relation FATHER
Address1 87/5 NAINAN PARA LANE
Address2
Address3

City KOLKATA
State WEST BENGAL
Country INDIA
Pin No 700036
E-Mail

Mobile No 9831229577
Phone
Office Phone
Residential Phone
Police Station BARANAGAR

Emergency Information:

Guardian Information:

* Indicates Verifiable Information.(needs proof to update)

SUCCESSFULLY UPDATED.
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